(Enter Institution Name Here)

Reporting Period:

July 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary
Paid to Date Dollars ($ # Contracts/POs Paid to Date # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date %Paidto | #Contracts/POs  Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs
Issued to MBEs Dollars ($) % Paid to Date| Issued to WBEs Dollars ($) Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($) Date Issued %) Issued Paid to Date Dollars ($

Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $2,514,803.03
Tier 1 5 $109,015.53 4.33% 5 $282,901.55 11.25% 5| $28,251.49 1.12% 15 $420,168.57 0 $2,094,634.48
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $109,015.53 4.33% $282,901.55 11.25% $28,251.49 1.12% $420,168.57 $2,094,634.48
Construction Contracts: $1,251,732.80
Tier 1 1 $1,810.00 0.14% 1 $232,464.00 18.57% 1 $63,817.09 5.10% 3 $298,091.09 0 $953,641.71
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $1,810.00 0.14% $232,464.00 18.57% $63,817.09 5.10% $298,091.09 $953,641.71
Professional Services/Other Contracts: $588,664.09
Tier 1 5 $63,042.66 10.71% 2 $200,021.43 33.98% 2 $38,480.40 6.54% 9 $301,544.49 0 $287,119.60
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $63,042.66 10.71% $200,021.43 33.98% $38,480.40 6.54% $301,544.49 $287,119.60
Total of Category Spend $4,355,199.92
Total Tier 1 11 $173,868.19 3.99% 8 $715,386.98 16.43% 8 $130,548.98 3.00% 27 $1,019,804.15 0 $3,335,395.79
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $173,868.19 3.99% $715,386.98 16.43% $130,548.98 3.00% $1,019,804.15 $3,335,395.79

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

MBE
8%
7%
8%
8%

State of Indiana Category Goals

WBE
13%
5%
11%
10%

IVOSB
3%
3%
3%
3%

(Enter Institution Name Here) Paid to Date %

MBE
4.33%
0.14%

10.71%
5.06%

WBE
11.25%
18.57%
33.98%
21.27%

IVOSB
1.12%
5.10%
6.54%
4.25%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

o O O o

Total Ethnicity Groups:
Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)
Native American (NAM)
Other (OTH)

o O O O

Date Printed: 10/23/2023



