## (Enter Institution Name Here)

Reporting Period: July 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023

\*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	MBE		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)		# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to <u>Date</u>	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$2,514,803.03													
Tier 1		5	\$109,015.53	4.33%	5	\$282,901.55	11.25%	5	\$28,251.49	1.12%	15	\$420,168.57	0	\$2,094,634.48
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$109,015.53	4.33%		\$282,901.55	11.25%		\$28,251.49	1.12%		\$420,168.57		\$2,094,634.48
Construction Contracts:	\$1,251,732.80													
Tier 1		1	\$1,810.00	0.14%	1	\$232,464.00	18.57%	1	\$63,817.09	5.10%	3	\$298,091.09	0	\$953,641.71
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$1,810.00	0.14%		\$232,464.00	18.57%		\$63,817.09	5.10%		\$298,091.09		\$953,641.71
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$588,664.09													
Tier 1		5	\$63,042.66	10.71%	2	\$200,021.43	33.98%	2	\$38,480.40	6.54%	9	\$301,544.49	0	\$287,119.60
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$63,042.66	10.71%		\$200,021.43	33.98%		\$38,480.40	6.54%		\$301,544.49		\$287,119.60
Total of Category Spend	\$4,355,199.92													
Total Tier 1		11	\$173,868.19	3.99%	8	\$715,386.98	16.43%	8	\$130,548.98	3.00%	27	\$1,019,804.15	0	\$3,335,395.79
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$173,868.19	3.99%		\$715,386.98	16.43%		\$130,548.98	3.00%		\$1,019,804.15		\$3,335,395.79

	State o	of Indiana Categor	ry Goals	(Enter Institution Name Here) Paid to Date %							
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB		Total Ethnicity Groups:			
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	4.33%	11.25%	1.12%	Asian Indian (AIN)	0	Hispanic (HIS)	0	
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.14%	18.57%	5.10%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0	
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	10.71%	33.98%	6.54%	Black (AFA)	0	Native American (NAM)	0	
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	5.06%	21.27%	4.25%	Caucasian (CAU)	0	Other (OTH)	0	

Date Printed: 10/23/2023